• Compact Chassis with Full
Management
• Base Unit with 2x GigE SFP** Ports
+6x 10/100Base-T
• Optional Expansion Card with 6
10/100Base-T, 6 100FX or 4 Serial
Channels
• Ethernet Rate Limiting, VLAN, QoS

Depth...........................(13.21 cm) 5.2”
Weight........................(544 gm) 1.2 lbs
Expansion Ordering Information
TC3841-2DR............6x 10/100Base-T
TC3842-3DR................6x SFP 100FX
TC3847-1DR.........4x RS232/422/485
TC3840DR
PLC
RTU
Camera
PC
TC3840DR
Ethernet
Ethernet
Camera
TC3840DR
PLC
Ethernet
RS232
JSW 4U
®
Self-Healing Gigabit
Fiber Optic Backbone
For Over 20 Years!
USA
Designed & Made in
Typical Application using the TC3840DR in a Gigabit Ethernet Ring Network
DSTC3840DR
Rev. 050812